
AUTUMN TERM 2022

Staff INSET
Staff INSET
Boarders’ Travel Day 
Autumn Term Begins 
Half Term Begins

Boarders’ Travel Day (depart by 12.00pm) 
Half Term Ends
Boarders’ Travel Day (arrive from 3.00pm) 
Autumn Term Ends
Boarders’ Travel Day (depart by 12.00pm)

SPRING TERM 2023

Staff INSET 
Boarders’ Travel Day 
Spring Term Begins 
Half Term Begins
Boarders’ Travel Day (depart after 6.00pm) 

Half Term Ends
Boarders’ Travel Day (arrive from 3.00pm) 
Spring Term Ends
Boarders’ Travel Day (depart after 1.00pm)

SUMMER TERM 2023

Boarders’ Travel Day
Summer Term Begins
Half Term Begins
Boarders’ Travel Day (depart by 12.00pm) 
Half Term Ends

Boarders’ Travel Day (arrive from 3.00pm) 
Summer Term Ends
Boarders’ Travel Day (depart by 12.00pm) 
Staff INSET
Staff INSET

TERM DATES 2022/23

July 2021Padworth College, Sopers Lane, Padworth, Reading, Berkshire, RG7 4NR, United Kingdom 
T: +44 (0)118 983 2644 E: admissions@padworth.com www.padworth.com

Tuesday 30 August
Wednesday 31 August

Thursday 1 September
Saturday 22 October

Sunday 30 October

Friday 9 December
Saturday 10 December

Tuesday 3 January

Wednesday 4 January
Friday 10 February

Sunday 19 February

Friday 24 March

Sunday 16 April
Monday 17 April
Saturday 27 May

Sunday 4 June

Friday 23 June

Monday 26 June
Tuesday 27 June

mailto:admissions@padworth.com
http://www.padworth.com/

